
LATITUDE 
LONGITUDE 
FARO AIRPORT
MARINA 

37.10329
-8.14218
26 km
6 km

BUS STOP
CENTRE  
TRAIN
SHOPS

at the hotel
6 Km 
11 Km
2.3 Km

EQUESTRIAN CENTER
PHARMACY 
MEDICAL CENTER
BEACH

2.5 Km
5 Km 
5 Km
7 Km

LOCATION
Located in the heart of Vilamoura, Algarve, Victoria Golf Resort & Spa offers a
peaceful retreat surrounded by lush golf courses. Just minutes from golden
beaches and Vilamoura Marina, it blends relaxation with sophistication.
Guests can explore historic towns like Loulé and Faro or head west to Lagos
for stunning coastal views. Faro Airport is only 25 minutes away for easy
access.

GrandPrix 

VICTORIA GARDENS, AV. DOS DESCOBRIMENTOS 0, VILAMOURA, 8125-309 FARO
+351 289 317 000

ROOM RATES
Flat rate over the months of November 2025 , February & March 2026

The price is per room/night on a bed and breakfast (BB) basis. Includes a 10% discount

on F&B and laundry services. Breakfast available from 6:30 AM.

DOUBLE DELUXE (2 pax)
SINGLE DELUX (1 pax)
GOLF VIEW SUITE (up to 3 pax)
FAMILY SUITE (up to 4 pax)
PALMS SUITE (2 pax)

155€
145€
355€
310€
320€

FACILITIES & SERVICES

DINING & BARS

Victoria Restaurant

Sensai Restaurant

RIA Restaurant

Botanic Bar

Lobby Lounge

Le Palms Bar

Cascades Bar

WELLNESS & LEISURE

Spa signature treatments

Temperature controlled

outdoor & indoor pools

24h fully equipped gym

Direct access to golf course

Personal trainer

Pilates & Yoga

ADITIONAL SERVICES

24 hour concierge

Free Valet Parking service

24 hour room service

Free WI-FI

Private transfers upon

request

Shuttle service to be define




